
 

 
    Corrigendum IPB-778 (Tender Notice) 
 

This corrigendum is being issued with reference to 
the advertisement Tender Notice Civil Works              

IPB-778 on published in dailies Express Multan 

dated 01.9.2020, The News Lahore on                            
02-09-2020 and local newspaper.  

Following may be read as:  

Sr. No. 01:   

Technical Sanction amounting to Rs. 

129,816,007/- and Earnest Money (Bid 

Security) Rs. 2,597,000/- 
 

Instead of; 

Sr. No. 01:  

Technical Sanction amounting to Rs. 

117,452,577 /- and Earnest Money (Bid 

Security) Rs. 2,350,000/- 
 

2. Last date for receipt /opening of tender notice  

22.09.2020, instead of 18.09.2020. 
 

3. Other terms & conditions will remain same.  
                Project Director   

                                          The Islamia University of Bahawalpur 
IPB-795                           Baghdad ul Jadeed Campus, Bahawalpur. 
                            Phone: 062-9255458 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

The Islamia University of Bahawalpur 
 

University online: www.iub.edu.pk 


